
WESLI English Level Conversion Chart

WESLI 
Level

Michigan 
Test

Cambridge TOEFL 
Paper

TOEFL 
CBT*

TOEFL 
iBT* TOEIC* IELTS* CEFR

700 75+ 190+ 520+ 190+ 68+ 750+ 5.5+

400 46-59 140-149 420-450 110-133 37-45 450-550 4.0-4.5

300 below 45 120-139 390-420 88-110 28-37 350-450 3.5-4.0
A2:    

31-38 
(TOEFL iBT)

100-200 N/A 80-119 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
A1:     

0-30 
(TOEFL iBT)

500 60-67 450-485 133-160 45-56

600 68-74 485-520 160-190 56-68

B1:   
39-52 

(TOEFL iBT)

C1-C2:   
61+ 

(TOEFL iBT) 

170-189

150-169

5.0-5.5
B2:   

53-60 
(TOEFL iBT)

650-750

550-650 4.5-5.0


